Startliste — Vikingedysten 2021 Etape 2

2021-07-04

D17-20

H11-12

Karoline Fonager Ulsge

Eskild Stig Nielsen
Jonas Kleerke Mikkelsen
Mathias Reiche Sgrensen

Malthe Johannsen

Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Inge K. Kristoffersen
Inger Munck

Karla Blicher

Mia Olesen

Anna-Marie Kihl
Martina K. Nielsen

Oscar Terkelsen Garcia

Sara Terkelsen Garcia

Benjamin Birk Nielsen
Mikkel Popp Bobach
Sander Popp Bobach
Storm Mejdahl Lind

Anni Plauborg
Hanne Fogh
Laura Bagh
Malene Bredahl
Pernille Buch
Runa Ulsge

Asta Terkelsen
Betty Hansen
Bitten Nielsen

Edit Thomsen

Ellen Thomsen
Gretha Villadsen
Grethe Larsen
Inger Andersen
Jane Thode Jensen

5250 meter
OK Roskilde

3175 meter
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Vendelboerne

6125 meter
OK Syd

3175 meter
Horsens OK
Ballerup OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Melfar
Karup OK

2700 meter
OK Syd
OK Syd

4125 meter
OK GORM

2700 meter
OK GORM

2700 meter

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK FROS

6125 meter
Odense OK
FSK Orientering
Odense OK
Odense OK

OK GORM

OK Roskilde

3100 meter

OK GORM

OKH.T.F.

Herning Orienteringsklub
OK Syd

OK Vendelboerne
OKH.T.F.

OK Snab

Faaborg OK

Nordvest OK

MeOS 2021-06-30 20:07:43, D17-20, (1/7)

Start
445198

Start
8120309
980503
7010005

Start
1414360

Start
8300411
440894
1410798
1417304
1428598

Start
1414362
1414365

Start
407800

Start
216773

Start

8306609
9005057
1428596
1419964

Start
1416993
7011222
9101046
1010978
8002204
421564

Start
209083
1421503
437554
682001
443279
444514
2310745
421560
2049951



Lisbeth Jensen
Ruth Hansen
Silke Bolbro
Aase Thyssen

Allan Reiche

Arne Bertelsen
Casper Thygesen
Chris Terkelsen
Christoph Brandt
Frederik Erskov Krogh
Jens Liengard

Jesper Fenger-Grgn
John Kristensen
Jonathan Birk Nielsen
Kristian Blok

Marko Birk Nielsen
Michael Thygesen

Saren Vestergaard Christensen

Thomas Blok
Thomas Emil Jensen

Asger Kristensen
Asmus Wonsyld
Bent Sgrensen
Birger Jgnsson
Claus Faber

Clive Allen

Finn Hother Madsen
Finn Hove
Flemming Wedell
Frants Nielsen
Gunner Aaskov

H. V. Jensen

Hans Nielsen
Henrik Hansen
Hermann P. Jensen
Jens Asserbo
Jgrgen Stamp
Jgrgen Thyssen
Jarn Thomsen

Karl Kristian Terkelsen
Knud Erik Thomsen
Mogens Hansen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Per F. Henriksen
Per Jessen-Klixbdll
Svend Erik Jensen
Tage Baun

Vagn Hansen

Ballerup OK

OK Skaermen Veerlgse
OK Syd

Horsens OK

7150 meter

OK Vendelboerne
OKH.T.F.

OK Snab

OK GORM

OSC Kassel

OK @ST Birkerad

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

Karup OK

OK Snab

Horsens OK

3100 meter

Herning Orienteringsklub
Silkeborg OK
Svendborg OK

OK Syd

Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK

OK Pan

OK Syd

Odense OK

Herning Orienteringsklub
Odense OK

Odense OK

OK H.T.F.

OK Esbjerg

Nordvest OK
Herlufsholm OK
Odense OK

Horsens OK

Kolding OK

OK GORM

Svendborg OK

OK Skaermen Veerlgse
Odense OK

OK H.T.F.

OK Pan

OK Skaermen Veerlgse
Horsens OK

OK H.T.F.

MeOS 2021-06-30 20:07:43, D-75, (2/7)

302175
355594
2108444
434115

Start

1402971
8201024
8181199
1406085
1876543
1401710
8150872
8050668
8300730
8162432
1406288
9182736
8201171
8300119
1406296
8640527

Start
2123866
1407781
2006471
2092874
8664480
1013313
421779
2108445
1428698
437553
216750
8664212
2112881
246557
2049950
302139
31328
2089964
8310842
8008514
8629830
504434
302067
1401730
9102272
308133
8310946
2030236



Helle Popp Bobach
Maja B. Kristensen

Anette Lund

Elin Ngrgard Kracht

Helle Schou

Irene Gammeljord

Jane Ejby

Mette Marie Lungholt

Mette Reiche Sgrensen
Ulrika Ornhagen Jargensen

Charlotte Vibeke Olesen
Irene K. Mikkelsen
Merethe Haahr Francis

Berit Harfot

Helle Termansen
Jeanette Finderup
Susanne Thyssen

Anne-Marie Jensen
Annette Bonde

Barbara Dresel

Claudia Greiner

Ethna Cavanagh

Eva Smedegaard Eland
Hanne Ljungberg
Helene Nissen

Helle M. Frederiksen
Helle Nikkel

Iben Maag

Inge Price Jensen
Jannie Nielsen
Josephine Greiner
Karen Lise Bagh

Lene Bejer Damgaard
Lucia Aagaard

Mona Christiansen
Susanne Gjedsig Thomsen
Susanne Hgiberg

Annette Faering

Bente Pedersen
Birgitte Bach

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Ellen Kiihn Jensen
Eva Emanuelsson
Gitte Isen

5250 meter
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OKH.T.F.

5250 meter

OK GORM
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Snab

OK Snab

Odense OK
Odense OK

OK Vendelboerne
OK Snab

4100 meter
Karup OK
Horsens OK
OK H.T.F.

4100 meter
Horsens OK
OK Syd
OK Pan
Horsens OK

4100 meter
OK Syd
Ballerup OK
SC Klecken
OK Pan
Faaborg OK
Sgllerad OK
OK Syd

OK Snab
Ballerup OK
Viborg OK
Sgllergd OK
Odense OK
Holbzek OK
OSC Kassel
Odense OK
Viborg OK
Herning Orienteringsklub
OK Syd
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Silkeborg OK

3100 meter

Svendborg OK

OK Esbjerg

Viborg OK

OK JST Birkergd
Ballerup OK
Helsingborgs SOK
Herning Orienteringsklub

MeOS 2021-06-30 20:07:43, D-35, (3/7)

Start
899015
2117581

Start
1421027
8022612
758303
710050
1417066
8061459
7010010
8027100

Start

8627653
8040605
7070706

Start

8002520
1395516
1428606
1280870

Start
2108450
8640550
1428620
2266
234694
8656168
2128808
2800137
340152
8009135
8719060
421778
1402050
997927
9101047
8621035
8629599
426970
1411283
1402993

Start
439315
1407791
421770
1413373
202087
8210458
8016661



Hanne Lyhne Jochumsen
Hanne Mgller Andersen
Kirsten Elisabet Andersen
Lise Nielsen

Mette Filskov

Pia Kadziola

Bente Bork Rasmusen
Grethe Anaeus
Johanne Lind

Kirsten Bobach

Lone Dybdal

Mona Rasmussen
Susanne Baun

Tove Straarup

Anette Hansen

Ann Dorrit Hansen

Birte Hove

Birthe Helms

Else Hass

Gerda Marie Christiansen
Inge Thorsen

Inger Marie Haahr
Kirsten Nymann Petersen
Lena Hansen

Ulla Hooge

Vibeke Vogelius

Christen K. Laursen
Michael Filyo
Troels Nielsen

Andreas Popp
Bjarne Johannsen
Carsten Ripke
Christian Ravn Christiansen
Claus Bobach
Henning Schou
John Bargmeyer
Lars Lindstrem
Per Eg Pedersen
Tim Schroder
Walther Kamp

Bo Birk Nielsen
Esben Blicher
Poul Erik Kjeer

OK Esbjerg
OK Pan
Karup OK
OK H.T.F.
OK Sorg
Maribo OK

3100 meter

Fyns PI

Viborg OK

Ballerup OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OKH.T.F.

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

3100 meter

OK Esbjerg

OK Djurs

OK Syd
Silkeborg OK

OK Pan

Kage OK
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.

OK JST Birkergd
Herlufsholm OK
OK @ST Birkerad
Silkeborg OK

7150 meter
Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

6125 meter

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Syd

OSC Hamburg

OK Syd

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

OK Syd

OK Pan

Kolding OK

OSC Hamburg

OK Melfar

5250 meter

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Melfar

OKH.T.F.

MeOS 2021-06-30 20:07:43, D-60, (4/7)

1110175
778822

1428617
8303059
8658641
8646082

Start
1985017
8000213
8631599
8201985
216755
8631608
8310928
1540604

Start
1402410
434059
2108446
7205314
7202758
8657110
31329
1401729
8009139
1410588
1403124
8670222

Start
8130666
8167000
504535

Start
351242
1414359
8220677
1070646
8201909
7583220
1414358
8626184
8635845
8022017
1210287

Start

9101009
8657120
1428605



Anders Harfot

Carsten Thyssen

Christian L Rasmussen
Frank Krog Jensen

Jesper Kracht

Kenneth Graasbgll Petersen
Kent Uhre Knudsen

Lars Tykeer Jensen

Mads Mikkelsen

Niels Stadel

Peter Gammeljord

Peter Rysholt Christiansen
Thomas Sgrensen
Tommy lversen

Torben Skgdt

Anders Boysen
Anders Knudsen
Arne Thell

Carsten Elhgj
Carsten Lind

Henrik Albahn

Jakob Albahn

Jan Hauerslev

Jens Hansen

Jens Ozol

Karsten Jghnk

Lars Jensen

Lennart Bo Kristiansen
Martin Greiner
Michael Termansen
Michael W. Nielsen
Ove Petersen

Sten Skytte Kirkegaard
Thomas Lindschouw
Tim Falck Weber
Villy Kjeldsen

Allan Grundsge
Bent Aakjeer
Bjarne B. Jensen
Erik Warncke

Gert Bertel
Gregers Jargensen
Henrik Nielsen
Jess Rasmussen
Kurt Thuesen

Lars Bech Jensen
Mandus Andresen
Morten Christensen
Niels Aabye

5250 meter
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Karup OK
Horsens OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OKH.T.F.
Silkeborg OK
OKH.T.F.
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
OK H.T.F.

5250 meter

OK Snab
Herlufsholm OK
Eslovs friluftsklubb
UAE OC

OK FROS

Lyngby OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Pan

Jydske Dragonregiment
Silkeborg OK

OK Syd
Svendborg OK
Viborg OK

OK Pan

OK Syd

OK Syd

OK Syd

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Snab

4100 meter
Odense OK
Odense OK
Helsinggr SOK
Horsens OK
Karup OK
Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK
Viborg OK
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Kolding OK
OK West
Ballerup OK

MeOS 2021-06-30 20:07:43, H-50, (5/7)

Start
8661580
7021269
9070568
8633627
8016811
7070709
1428608
8303002
8010370
8310939
8130968
443342
760172
1410573
1428619

Start
2800633
8653089
8005470
1428609
8033378
888950
9005165
1406103
8307008
8310947
2128807
7300549
8620891
2260
1395514
1414366
1414363
8635894
302001
8635839
2161161

Start
1419972
1410579
1422375
7209489
216736
8620940
8022398
8664230
2049952
440295
8631606
1961309
8002523



Peder Stephansen
Peter Krogh

Povl Hansen

Sven Madsen

Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Sven-ake Emanuelsson
Saren Dall

Saren Klingenberg
Sagren Sggaard Nielsen
Torben Schorlemmer
Uwe Dresel

Bjarne Rasmussen
Christian Christiansen
Hans Nissen Jochumsen
Henrik Dagsberg

Jarn H. Klausen

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Leif E. Larsen

Per Storm Hansen
Peter Ngrgaard

Stig Barrett

Torben Rasmussen

Bgrge Pedersen

Carl Malling

Christian B. Hansen
Eigil Nielsen

Erik Damgaard
Flemming D. Andersen
Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Hans Christian Strib

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Helmuth Hansen
Jan Kristoffersen
Jimmy Hoen
Jorgen Bang

Jgrgen Minster-Swendsen

Kaj Kaspersen
Karsten Richardt
Keld Abrahamsen
Keld Rasmussen
Kim Folander
Knud Vogelius
Kurt Pedersen
Kurt Petersen
Louis A. Sgrensen
Max Hansen
Mogens Bggh
Niels C. Andersen
Niels Mgller Petersen
Ole Christiansen
Ove B. Therkildsen

OK Esbjerg

OK JST Birkergd
Mariager Fjord OK
OK FROS

Viborg OK
Helsingborgs SOK
OK H.T.F.
Faaborg OK
Herning Orienteringsklub
Ballerup OK

SC Klecken

4100 meter
Fyns PI

OK Syd

OK Esbjerg
OK Pan

OK Syd
Ballerup OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Svendborg OK
Ballerup OK
Viborg OK
Odense OK

4100 meter
Odense OK
Randers OK
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
Faaborg OK
OK GORM
Kage OK

OK GORM
Fyns PI
Herlufsholm OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OK Esbjerg
Silkeborg OK
Herning Orienteringsklub
Kgge OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OKH.T.F.

FSK Orientering
Silkeborg OK
RioK

Faaborg OK
OK Esbjerg

OK Djurs
Odense OK
RioK

OK FROS

AKIF

OKH.T.F.

MeOS 2021-06-30 20:07:43, H-60, (6/7)

1422380
1401719
1426266
1419951
421771

8220257
8621070
1428694
351414

1190761
8649286

Start
1985018
1021232
1110176
777771
1402992
550529
8692019
9080455
8050005
8009112
2083208

Start
1402413
7007777
1417776
212999
8635864
308137
8657101
8111112
1402403
202098
8633623
2086036
8620912
8008528
8620758
8657111
216751
8631596
7207947
8670221
1419948
428893
1450231
434062
9200938
8633617
1419960
1394087
8181250



D/H17-90

Peer Straarup

Poul Bobach

Poul Grgn

Tonny Schweerter
Torben Isen
Torben Jgrgensen
Villy Mgller Hansen

Bent Jacobsen
Erland Skat
Hans Larsen
Herluf Jensen
Holger Mikkelsen
Jarn Andreasen
Ole F. Thomsen
Vagn Lidegaard

Jacob Bjgrn Hansen
Rasmus Christensen

Birgitte Aagaard

Camilla Bertel Andersen
Casper Bertel Andersen
Dorthe Lind

Kasper Lind

Kirsten Hansen

Laust Kadziola

Mogens Finderup

Horsens OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Pan

OK Esbjerg

Herning Orienteringsklub
RioK

OK Esbjerg

3100 meter
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK

OK73

OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK

5250 meter
Jydske Dragonregiment
OK H.T.F.

4125 meter
Horsens OK
Karup OK
No Club

OK FROS
OK FROS
OKH.T.F.
Maribo OK
OK Pan

MeOS 2021-06-30 20:07:43, H-70, (7/7)

1181051
8201986
1428607
1428602
8016662
1411606
1402409

Start
308932
444515
421561
2800462
2075097
434070
216753
681841

Start
1428616
245003

Start
212998
1428597
1428601
259287
1428618
1421504
347081
209146



